
Name:96fm Keeping Real Music Alive12/07/2014

Formula Classic Handicap Series 2014 Results

Race: 1
Driver

Handicap

Position

Fastest 

Lap H/C Time Diff Points

Brian Searles 164.8209 2.1250 -3.7488 25

Lance Carwardine 264.5026 3.0000 -4.1344 20

Harvey Leys 364.8841 2.2500 -4.3727 18

Allan Ould 473.0768 1.5000 -4.9203 17

Michael Henderson 058.2822 2.2500 -999.0000 0 DNF

Robert Creasy 00.0000 2.0000 -999.0000 0 DNS

Henry Oosterbaan 070.6874 2.1250 -999.0000 0 DNF

Glen Swarbrick 00.0000 1.6250 -999.0000 0 DNS

Simon Barrett 00.0000 1.0000 -999.0000 0 DNF

Neil McCrudden 064.7225 2.3750 -999.0000 0

Leon Majistro 00.0000 1.8750 -999.0000 0 DNS

John Rowe 081.1483 2.0000 -999.0000 0 DNF

Race: 2
Driver

Handicap

Position

Fastest 

Lap H/C Time Diff Points

Neil McCrudden 164.5312 2.3750 -3.6687 25

Harvey Leys 264.0922 2.7500 -3.9549 20

Lance Carwardine 364.2002 3.7500 -4.8262 18

John Rowe 482.4656 2.0000 -4.8928 17

Allan Ould 573.8324 1.7500 -5.8007 16

Brian Searles 665.7441 3.1250 -8.5550 15

Glen Swarbrick 069.9287 1.6250 -999.0000 0 DNF

Henry Oosterbaan 00.0000 2.1250 -999.0000 0 DNS

Robert Creasy 00.0000 2.0000 -999.0000 0 DNS

Leon Majistro 00.0000 1.8750 -999.0000 0 DNS

Michael Henderson 00.0000 2.2500 -999.0000 0 DNS

Simon Barrett 00.0000 1.0000 -999.0000 0 DNS
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Name:96fm Keeping Real Music Alive12/07/2014

Formula Classic Handicap Series 2014 Results

Race: 3
Driver

Handicap

Position

Fastest 

Lap H/C Time Diff Points

Allan Ould 171.6855 1.8750 -3.5022 25

Brian Searles 264.5641 3.1250 -3.8926 20

John Rowe 380.1632 2.2500 -3.9728 18

Neil McCrudden 463.5755 3.3750 -4.1757 17

Harvey Leys 563.7607 3.5000 -4.2551 16

Lance Carwardine 663.7919 4.2500 -4.7858 15

Michael Henderson 759.9427 2.2500 -4.8725 14

Robert Creasy 00.0000 2.0000 -999.0000 0 DNS

Simon Barrett 00.0000 1.0000 -999.0000 0 DNS

Glen Swarbrick 00.0000 1.6250 -999.0000 0 DNS

Leon Majistro 00.0000 1.8750 -999.0000 0 DNS

Henry Oosterbaan 00.0000 2.1250 -999.0000 0 DNS
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